40. CROSS

Nazwisko i imie
PECHKO ANNA
POCHRANOWICZ ALEKSANDRA
POGORZELSKA ANNA
POCHRANOWICZ BARBARA
LEJA KATARZYNA
CIESLAK MARTYNA

KROL PAULA

POPLAWSKA EWA

PERZ EMILIA
DZIOPA-KAN ANNA
WIERZBICKA OLGA
POZNIAK EWA

BADACZ JOANNA
JAROSINSKA AGNIESZKA
WRZESZCZ EDYTA
FUDALEJ ELZBIETA
DANEK MARIA

PERZ MARZENNA
WOZNIAK-CIESLAR JOANNA
STARCZEWSKA ALICJA
CHODOROWSKA MONIKA
WANTUCH-MACIEJAK JOANNA
WRONA SYLWIA

KUDLA PATRYCJA
SIKORSKA JOANNA

SZMEL EWA

KASZUBSKA BARBARA
KAPUSNIAK JULIA
WOJCIK KINGA

DANEK NATALIA

CIESLAK DANUTA
KRUKOWSKA DOMINIKA
CHROSCIEL ALEKSANDRA
CZERSKA JADWIGA
TRZUSZKOWSKA KATARZYNA
WOZNA MAGDALENA
PACHCIAREK ALICJA
MANDRYK EDYTA
TERECHOWICZ PATRYCJA
WALEWSKA-WOJCIECHOWSKA NA
BRAGOSZEWSKA ELZBIETA
SLAWSKA BOGUMILA
BLADEK JOLANTA
JACKIEWICZ AGNIESZKA
ZASINA ARLETA
MIEMCZYK IZA
ANDRZEJAK AGNIESZKA
AMBROZIEWICZ ANNA
SZYMKOWICZ MAJA
HEJMEJ ALEKSANDRA
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WYNIKI- 5KM — OPEN KOBIET

KTub/Miasto

STARY CZLOWIEK I MOZ
NIEZALEZNI BIALY BOR
11 LDKPANC ZAGAN,KOZ
GB NETTO DEBNQ,MYSLI
10BKPANC , CICHE
PARKRUN ZARY,ZARY
10BKPANC, SWIETOSZOW
JW 1907, CIECHANOWIEC
BUKOWIEC

BBL ZAGAN, ZAGAN
DOJARKA.. PL, RACULA
ZAGAN

SMS SZKLARSKA POREBA
CLASSIC GABINET MASA
BBL ZAGAN, T+OWA

NOWA SOL

JW 1907, 0POLE

NKB CHYZY NOWY TOMYS
7ARY

NIEZRZESZONA, ZIELONA
JELCZ-LASKOWICE
ZAGAN

BBL ZAGAN, ZAGAN
7AGAN

BBL GUBIN,GUBIN
START SKI, PIECHOWIC
KOZUCHOW

CZIRADZ

7AGAN

LIPNICKI TEAM,NOWY S
7ARY

ZIELONA GORA

NOWA SOL

7ARY

SWIETOSZOW

RUNPLANET TEAM,ZIELO
7ARY

NOWOGROD BOBRZANSKI
7AGAN

LEZYCA

ZAGAN

PARKRUN ZARY, ZARY
FARMERSKA TEAM, BOBRO
PARKRUN ZARY,ZARY
JELENIA GORA

ZAGAN

7AGAN

KOZUCHOW

ZAGAN

BBL GUBIN,GUBIN

www.super-sport.com.pl

2le

24e
25e

2e
26e

Netto

ZAGAN
Kateg 2.5km Brutto
K16 9:50 19:46
K16 9:51 20:26
K30 10:18 21:14
K30 10:38 21:55
K16 11:02 22:36
NTEKL 11:15 23:03
K16 11:28 23:39
K16 11:43 23:55
K16 11:53 2420
K30 11:47 24:10
K16 12:02 24:18
K30 12:17 25:02
K30 12:26 25:21
K16 12:08 25:31
K30 12:34 25:40
K40 12:32 25:52
K16 12:35 25:52
K40 12:59 26:06
K30 12:57 26:09
K40 12:41 26:18
K30 13:10 26:32
K30 13:20 26:52
K30 13:11 26:40
K16 13:04 26:52
K16 13:02 27:04
K50 12:58 27:02
K30 13:46 27:06
K30 13:08 27:05
K30 13:33 27:21
K16 13:26 27:25
K40 13:47 27:28
K16 13:20 27:54
K30 13:43 28:03
K50 13:31 28:19
K30 14:03 28:42
K30 14:04 29:01
K30 14:16 29:10
K30 13:51 28:57
K16 13:09 28:55
K30 14:07 29:08
K30 14:43 29:28
K30 14:22 29:20
K40 14:45 29:44
K40 14:08 29:34
K30 13:59 29:53
K30 14:36 30:09
K30 14:37 30:10
K30 14:34 29:55
NIEKL 14:21 29:49
K30 14:37 30:18

704
.696
,635
,494
.494
.465
.328
299
,285
.229
222
.166
139
.097
.036
.023
.883
.811
,682
.576
514
429
429
423
.357
,357
,357
.239
216
,101
,084
.084
.078
.067
,011



40. CROSS

Nazwisko i imie

KOZLOWSKA EWA
ZIMNIEWICZ EMILIA
CIESLAK KLAUDIA
SZOPINSKA PAULINA
MAMCZYC DANUTA
MATEREK SYLWIA
RUDA JOZEFA
SOKOLOWSKA KINGA
KRZOS JOWITA
SALATA EWA
KONIECZKA AGNIESZKA
GUZNICZAK BARBARA
PRZYLUSKA MIROSEAWA
JASINSKA MARTA
KOZLOWSKA MALGORZATA
BALAK AGNIESZKA
PACHCIAREK EWA
JUREWICZ MARTA
HUMEN DOROTA
GOLKOWSKA SYLWIA
SZCZOTKA ANNA
KUSTRA EWA
KOWALSKA ELZBIETA
CZARNOTA AGNIESZKA
BORKOWSKA AGATA
WRZESINSKA NATALIA
STELMASIAK BEATA
MAJEWSKA BARBARA
SAWICKA KAROLINA
BANIUK EWELINA
TOTON KATARZYNA
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WYNIKI- 5KM — OPEN KOBIET

KTub/Miasto

WROCLAW

7ARY

7ARY

START SKI,WROCLAW
7AGAN

SZKOLA TANCA ALEX,ZA
7ARY

ZAGAN

BOGATYNIA

ELTUR - SERWIS,BOGAT
WIECHLICE

GLOGOW

RAZ SZCZECIN,SZCZECI
NOWA SOL

ZIELONA GORA

7AGAN

ZIELONA GORA

KROSNO ODRZANSKIE
ELTUR-SERWIS, BOGATYN
ZIELONA GORA
ELTUR-SERWIS,BOGATYN
ZAGAN

BBL ZAGAN, ZAGAN
PARKRUN ZARY, ZARY
GUBIN

ZIELONA GORO ZACZNIJ
ZAGAN

VIRTUS DACHY LUBIN.S
7AGAN

BBL ZAGAN, ZAGAN
WROCLAW

www.super-sport.com.pl

Rok

1986
1981
1995
1980
1958
1976
1956
1978
1988
1985
1973
1979
1952
1982
1980
1978
1972
1980
1971
1972
1977
1983
1963
1981
1978
1998
1978
1974
1981
1978
1966

34e

36e
37e

6e
38e
3%
19
40e
1le
41e
42e
12e

Kateg 2.5km
K16 14:
K30 15:
K16 14:
K30 15:
K50 14:
K30 14:
K50 14:
K30 14:
K16 15:
K16 16:
K40 15:
K30 15:
K50 15:
K30 15:
K30 16:
K30 15:
K40 16:
K30 15:
K40 16:
K40 16:
K30 16:
K30 16:
K50 16:
K30 16:
K30 17:
K16 17:
K30 17:
K40 17:
K30 18:
K30 18:
K40 22:

Netto

ZAGAN
Brutto

21 30:28
17 30:44
31 30:31
17 30:42
38 30:27
51 30:53
08 31:08
38 31:30
46 31:39
01 31:59
54 32:13
33 31:59
28 32:07
32 32:08
18 33:03
58 32:58
56 33:24
38 33:18
00 33:25
56 34:21
49 34:15
28 34:43
51 34:51
46 34:51
38 35:33
08 36:56
26 37:07
47 37:41
15 40:52
14 40:52
17 46:24

.050
.438
7,438
6.543
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